HOT WATER CYLINDERS
NEW
INTEGRAL THERMAL
EXPANSION
New Everflo Rapide+
with Integral Thermal Expansion
All dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit. N/F = Not Fitted.
New Integral Thermal Expansion eliminates the need for an

 “ F PTRV BOSS1
2
SECOND IMMERSION HEATER
(not always fitted. See table)
E    D C B AF
CODE CAPACITY
Litres
HEIGHT DIA A B C D E F ERP
Rating Standing
Loss (W)
Load
Profile
kWh/
Year
INDIRECT CYLINDERS
EXN150 150 1183 550 345 385 455 N/F N/F 837 B 52 - -
EXN180 180 1367 550 375 415 490 N/F N/F 1021 C 65 - -
EXN210 210 1557 550 375 415 490 N/F 1022 1087 C 76 - -
EXN250 250 1802 550 410 450 530 1005 1267 1332 C 87 - -
EXN300 300 2072 550 410 450 530 1255 1519 1584 C 91 - -
DIRECT CYLINDERS
EXD120 120 997 550 N/F 244 184 532 N/F 651 D - M 1490
EXD150 150 1183 550 N/F 244 184 632 N/F 837 D - L 2781
EXD180 180 1367 550 N/F 244 184 732 N/F 1021 D - L 2832
EXD210 210 1557 550 N/F 244 184 832 1022 1087 D - L 2876
Swivel Connection
T&P Valve
Fast and simple positioning for
easier aligning with pipework